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SIC CHAIR COORDINATOR OR STAFF SIC WEBSITE AND/OR SFI LINKS 

AK Brian Brown 
Alcan Forest Products 
111 Stedman Street  
Suite 100 
Ketchikan, AK  99901 
Ph:907-225-2267 
Fax:907-247-1710 
alcantimber@kpunet.net     

Owen Graham 
Alaska Forest Association 
111 Stedman Street  
Suite 100 
Ketchikan, AK  99901 
Ph:907-225-6114 
Fax:907-225-5920 
owengraham@akforest.org  

www.akforest.org  
 

AL Damon Wilkinson 
Scotch Gulf Lumber  
7201 Charlanda Blvd;  
Mobile, AL 36695-3069  
Ph: 251-610-9044   
dwilkinson@scotchgulf.com  

Ashley Smith 
Alabama Forestry Association 
555 Alabama Street 
Montgomery, AL 36104 
Ph: 334-614-5048 
asmith@alaforestry.org  

www.alaforestry.org  

AR Richard Stich 
Plum Creek Timber Co.  
P.O. Box 717,  
Crossett, AR 71635  
Ph: 870-567-5018  
Fax: 870-364-5114  
richard.stich@plumcreek.com  

Scott Meek 
Green Bay Packaging, Inc.   
P.O. Box 711,  
Morrilton, AR 72110  
Ph: 501-354-2461  
Fax: 501-354-2047  
smeek@gbp.com  

www.arklogger.com  
www.arkforests.org    
 

 
 

 

CA Chris Quirmbach 
Timber Products Company 
130 N Phillipe Lane 
Yreka, CA  96097 
Ph:  530.842.2310 
Chrisq@sor.timberproducts.com  

Mark Pawlicki  
Sierra Pacific Industries 
PO Box 496028 
Redding, CA  96049 
Ph:530-378-8000 
Fax: (530) 378-8499 
mpawlicki@spi-ind.com  

www.calforests.org  
www.spi-ind.com  
http://www.timberproducts.com/  
http://www.greendiamond.com/  
http://www.fruitgrowers.com/  
http://www.californiaredwoodco.com/  
http://www.htrg.com/htrg/index.html  
http://www.caltreefarm.com/index.html  

Central 
Canada 

Mike Maxfield 
AbitibiBowater 
2001 Neebing Avenue 
Thunder Bay, ON  P7E 6S3 
Ph:807-475-2626 
Fax:  (807) 473-2905 
mike.maxfield@abitibibowater.com  

Matt Wilkie, R.P.F. 
Purchase Fibre and Systems Leader 
Weyerhaeuser Ontario Timberlands 
Kenora Office 
Phone: 807-548-7142 
Cell:  807-466-3097 
FAX:  807-548-7200 
Matt.Wilkie@weyerhaeuser.com 

www.sficentralcanada.org 
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Central 
Rockies 

Dan Buehler 
Neiman Enterprises, Inc 
PO Box 218 
Hulett, WY  82720 
Ph:307-467-5252 
Fax:307-467-5594 
danb@rapidnet.com  

Tom Troxel 
Intermountain Forest Association 
2218 Jackson Blvd, Suite 10 
Rapid City, SD  57702 
Ph:605-341-0875 
Fax:605-341-8651 
t_troxel@hills.net  

www.neimanenterprises.com 
 

FL Ben Cazell  
Rayonier 
1901 Island Parkway,  
Fernandina Beach, FL 32035 
Ph: 904-321-5555 
Ben.cazell@rayonier.com 

Philip Gornicki 
Florida Forestry Association 
PO Box 1696 
Tallahassee, FL 32302 
Ph:850-222-5646 
Fax:850-222-6179 
phil@forestfla.org  

www.floridaforest.org 
 

 

GA James Norris 
Graphic Packaging International  
100 Graphic Packaging International 
Way 
Ph: 478-784-3635 
james.norris@graphicpkg.com  

Chase Cook 
University of Georgia 
Center for Forest Business 
Athens, GA 30602-2152 
Ph:706-542-7691 
Fax:706-542-3342 
cookfc@uga.edu  

www.sfi-georgia.org 
www.gfagrow.org 
www.ugacfb.com 
  

ID Gretchen Lech 
Hancock Forest Management  
3918 N. Schreiber Way, Suite 100  
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815  
Ph: 208-292-2462 Ext. 105 
glech@hnrg.com  

Amanda Cutting 
Riley and Associates 
204 E. Sherman Ave., 
Cd'A, ID 83814 
Ph: 208-667-4641 
amanda.cutting@rileyandassociates.com  
 

www.idahoforests.org  
www.idahoforestgroup.com  
www.stimsonlumber.com 
www.bennett-lumber.com 
www.bc.com 
www.idahotreefarm.org 

KY Doug Schwemlein 
Glatfelter  
327 South Paint St.  
Chillicothe, OH 45601 
Ph: 740-772-3836 
Douglas.Schwemlein@glatfelter.com  

Bob Bauer 
KY Forest Industries Association 
106 Progress Drive 
Frankfort, KY 40601        
Ph:502-695-3979 
Fax:502-695-8343 
bob@kfia.org or kfiabob@aol.com 

www.kfia.org 
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LA Marty Toms 
Weyerhaeuser NR 
707 Hwy 167 
Dodson, LA  71422 
Ph:  318.548.2130 
Marty.toms@weyerhaeuser.com 
 
 

Gracee Malone Texada 
Louisiana Forestry Association 
P.O. Box 5067 
Alexandria, LA 71307 
Ph:318-443-2558 
Fax:318-443-1713 
gmalone@laforestry.com   

www.laforestry.com  

MD/DE Kenneth Roberts 
Verso Corporation  
300 Pratt St., Luke, MD 21540  
Phone: 301-359-3311 Ext. 3420  
Fax: 301-359-0804  
kenneth.roberts@versoco.com  

VACANT www.mdforests.org  
http://www.dnr.state.md.us/forests/  
http://md-demasterlogger.com  
 
 

ME Gordon Gamble 
Wagner Forest Management 
 
Roxbury, ME 04275 
Ph: 207 369 9759 
gsgamble@wagnerforest.com  

Pat Sirois 
ME Forest Products Council 
535 Civic Center Drive 
Augusta, ME  04330 
Ph:207-622-9288 
Fax:207-623-3002 
psirois@maineforest.org  

www.sfimaine.org  
www.maineforest.org   
http://www.clp.org 
 

MI Howard Lindberg  
Plum Creek Timberlands  
15800 Mead Rd.  
Ph:  906-524-2040 
howard.lindberg@plumcreek.com  

Scott Robbins  
MI Forest Products Council  
110 W Michigan Ave. Suite 100  
Lansing, MI 48933  
Ph: 517-853-8880  
Fax: 517-853-1093 
srobbins@michiganforest.com  

http://www.sfimi.org/  
www.michiganforest.com  
http://michigantreefarm.com/index.html  
www.mfra.org  
www.timbermen.org  
www.safnet.org  
www.for.msu.edu  
www.msue.msu.edu  
www.mtu.edu  
http://www.michigan.gov/dnr/0,1607,7-153-
10319-126057--,00.html  

MN Roger Johnson 
Molpus Woodlands 
312 8th Ave,  
International Falls, MN 56649  
Phone: 218-726-2606 
rjohnson@molpus.com   

Tim O'Hara 
Minnesota Forest Industries 
324 W Superior Street #903 
Duluth, MN  55802 
Ph:218-722-5013 
Fax:218-722-2065 
tjohara@aol.com  

www.minnesotaforests.com  
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MS Greg Cagle 
Cooper Marine & Timberlands Corp. 
183 County Road 1,  
Dennis, MS 38838  
Phone: 6624549274  
Fax: 6624549276  
greg.cagle@coopertsmith.com  
 

Tom Monaghan 
Mississippi Forestry Association 
Box 9680 
Mississippi State, MS  39762 
Ph:662-325-1785 
Fax:662-325-1024 
tomm@msforestry.net  

www.msforestry.net  
 

MT Jim Kranz 
Plum Creek 
PO Box 1990 
Columbia Falls, MT  59912 
Ph:406-892-6328 
Fax:406-892-6177 
jim.kranz@plumcreek.com  

Julia Altemus 
Executive Vice President 
Montana Wood Products Assoc. 
PO Box 1967 
Missoula, MT 59806 
Ph: (406) 241-7047 
julia@montanaforests.com  

www.plumcreek.com 
www.stoltzelumber.com 
www.pyramidlumber.com 
www.stimsonlumber.com 
 

 
 

Maritime Kent Dykeman 
LP Canada Ltd  
2005 Hwy #3,  
Hubbards, NS B0J 1T0  
Phone: 902-275-2966   
kent.dykeman@lpcorp.com   

Same www.nssfi.ca   
www.arpfnb.ca  
www.canadian-forests.com  
www.fundymodelforest.net  
www.goforestry.ca  
www.infor.ca  
www.mcft.ca  
www.nbwoodlotowners.ca  
www.nbforestry.com  
www.unbf.ca/forestry  
http://www.fpans.ca/faq_certification.html  
http://www.fss.ns.ca/SFI.htm  

NC Jaime Teel 
RockTenn  
3687 Farrell Road 
Sanford, NC 27330 
Ph: 910-624-1275  
jteel@rocktenn.com  

Same www.ncforestry.org  
www.dfr.state.nc.us  
www.nctreefarm.org/  
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NH Chris Fife 
Plum Creek Timber Co.   
Colebrook, NH 03576  
Phone: 603-237-8101  
Fax: 603-237-5690  
Chris.Fife@plumcreek.com    

Jasen Stock 
NH Timberland Owners Assoc. 
54 Portsmouth St. 
Concord, NH  03301 
Ph:603-224-9699 
Fax:603-225-5898 
jstock@nhtoa.org  

www.nhsfi.org  

NY Wayne Tripp 
F&W Forestry Services Inc.  
10 Pine Street 
Glens Falls, NY  12801 
Ph: 518.480.3456 
wtripp@fwforestry.com  

Eric Carlson 
Empire State Forest Products Association 
47 Van Alstyne Drive 
Rensselaer, NY  12144 
Ph:518-463-1297 
Fax:518-426-9502 
ecarlson@esfpa.org  

www.esfpa.org 
www.newyorkloggertraining.org  
 

 
 

OH Tim Morris 
RockTenn  
450 N 3rd St.,  
Coshocton, OH 43812  
Phone: 740-622-6543 ext. 711   
tmorris@rocktenn.com  

John Dorka 
Ohio Forestry Association 
1100-H Brandywine Blvd. 
Zanesville, OH 43701 
Ph: (614) 497-9580 
Fax: (614) 497-9581 
john@ohioforest.org  

www.ohioforest.org  
www.glatfelter.com  
www.rocktenn.com  
www.domtar.com 
  

OR Ron Smith 
Hancock Natural Resource Group  
955 N Main St.,  
Independence, OR 97351  
Phone: 541-838-6975   
rsmith@hnrg.com  

Jim James 
Oregon Forest Industries Council (OFIC)  
PO Box 12826,  
Salem, OR  97309  
Phone:  541-619-4252   
jimjamesoswa@yahoo.com  

www.oregonsfi.org  

PA Kenneth Roberts 
NewPage Corporation 
24015 Westernport Road, SW, 
Westernport, MD 21562 
Ph: 301-359-0894 
Kenneth.roberts@newpagecorp.com  

Chuck Coup 
PA SFI Program Manager 
211 Barrington Lane 
Bellefonte, PA  16823 
Ph: (814) 355-1010  
Fax: (814) 355-1022 
Toll Free: (888) 734-9366 
pasfi@sfiofpa.org  

www.sfiofpa.org  
www.paforestproducts.org 
www.nthardwoods.org 
www.patreefarm.org 
www.keystonewoodpa.org 
www.extension.psu.edu 
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QC Marc Dumont, ing.f 
Louisiana-Pacific Canada Ltée,  
Maniwaki – OSB  
1012, chemin du Parc Industriel, Bois-
Franc, Québec, J9E 3A9 
Tél. : 819-449-7030 #269    
marc.dumont@lpcorp.com  

Caroline Flaschner 
DesFor Inc. 
3261 Loyola 
Quebec, Quebec  G1E 2R9 CANADA 
Ph:418-660-2037 
Fax:418-660-6288 
caroline.flaschner@desfor.com  

www.sfi-quebec.org   

SC Trent Moore 
Interfor - Georgetown Division  
2701 Indian Hut Road,  
Georgetown, SC 29440  
Phone: 843-546-6138   
trent.moore@interfor.com  

Guy Sabin 
SC Forestry Association  
P O Box 21303,  
Columbia SC 29221  
Phone: 803-798-4170  
Fax: 803-798-2340  
gsabin@scforestry.org  

www.scforestry.org  
www.clemson.edu  

TN Tom Kain 
Domtar Paper Co. 
100 Clinchfield Street  
Kingsport Tn, 37660 
Ph: 423-392-2789 
Thomas.kain@domtar.com 

Candace Dinwiddie 
Tennessee Forestry Association 
2605 Elm Hill Pike 
Suite G 
Nashville, TN  37214 
Ph:615-883-3832 
Fax:615-833-0515 
cdinwiddie@tnforestry.com  

www.tnforestry.com 
 

 
 
 

 

TX Steve Mayo 
MWV 
P.O. Box 816, Silsbee, TX 77656  
Ph: 409-554-6495  
steven.mayo@mwv.com   

Susan Stutts 
Texas Forestry Association 
P.O. Box 1488 
Lufkin, TX 75902-1488 
Ph:936-632-8733 
Fax:936-632-9461 
sstutts@texasforestry.org  

www.texasforestry.org  
http://texasforestservice.tamu.edu  

VA Jeff Watts 
Hancock Forest Management  
PO Box 766  
Keysville, VA 23947  
Phone: 434-542-4482   
jwatts@hnrg.com 

Shannon McCabe  
Virginia Forestry Association  
3808 Augusta Avenue  
Richmond, VA 23230  
Ph: 804 278-8733  
Fax: 804 278-8774 
smccabe@vaforestry.org  

www.virginiasfi.org  
www.SHARPlogger.vt.edu  
www.vaforestry.org  
www.forestupdate.frec.vt.edu   
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VT William Sayre 
A. Johnson Co. 
995 S. Route 116 
Bristol, VT 05443-0116 
Ph: (802) 453-4884 
wrsayre@sover.net  

Darcie Johnston 
Associated Industries of Vermont 
99 State Street 
Montpelier, VT 05602 
Ph : (802) 229-6107 
Fax : (802) 229-6951 
darcie@johnstonconsult.net  

www.aivt.org/sfi  
 
 
 
 
 

 
WA John Dick 

Boise Paper  
31831 West Highway 12  
Wallula, Wa  
Phone: 509-545-3299  
Fax: 509-544-6510  
johndick@boisepaper.com    

Same www.wasfi.org  
www.forestry.org                                 

 

WC Morgan Keenah 
Island Timberlands 
1420 East Island Highway,  
Nanoose Bay, BC, V9P9A3 
Ph: 1 250 468 6830 
mkennah@islandtimberlands.com  

Dennis Lozinsky  
Salix Consulting Ltd.  
6265 Baillie Road,  
Sechelt, BC, Canada V0N 3A7  
Ph: 604 989 6195  
Fax: 6048855852   
dlozinsky@telus.net  

www.WCSIC.ca 
 
 

 

WI Gordon (Gordy) Mouw 
NewPage Corporation 
P.O. Box 8050,  
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54495   
Ph: 715.422.3295  
Fax: 715.422.3620 
gordon.mouw@newpagecorp.com  

Earl Gustafson 
Wisconsin Paper Council 
5485 Grande Market Drive, Suite B, 
Appleton, WI 54913  
Ph: 920.574.3752  
Fax: 920.202.3654 
gustafson@wipapercouncil.org  

 

WV Casey Olczak  
Plum Creek Timber Co. 
Ph:  304-645-1542 
Casey.olczak@plumcreek.com  

Frank Stewart 
West Virginia Forestry Association 
Ph: 304-372-1955  
Fax: 304-372-1957  
fms@wvfa.org  
  

www.wvfa.org 
 

 


